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1 Resolution Analysis

e Number of resolutions voted: 2684 (note that it MAY include non-voting items).
e Number of resolutions supported by client: 1580

e Number of resolutions opposed by client: 999

e Number of resolutions abstained by client: 11

e Number of resolutions Non-voting: 69

e Number of resolutions Withheld by client: 23

e Number of resolutions Not Supported by client: 0
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1.1  Number of meetings reported by geographical location

Location

Number of Meetings reported

UK & BRITISH OVERSEAS
EUROPE & GLOBAL EU
USA & CANADA

ASIA

SOUTH AMERICA

TOTAL

116
46
45
2
10
219
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1.2 Number of Resolutions by Vote Categories

Vote Categories

Number of Resolutions

For 1580
Abstain 11
Oppose 999
Non-Voting 69
Not Supported 0
Withhold 23
US Frequency Vote on Pay 1
Withdrawn 1
TOTAL 2684

01-01-2025 to 31-03-2025

5 of 381



London Borough of Camden Pension Fund

1.3 Number of Votes by Region

Not US Frequency

For Abstain Oppose Non-Voting  Supported Withhold Withdrawn Vote on Pay Total
UK & BRITISH OVERSEAS 792 0 410 0 0 0 1 0 1203
EUROPE & GLOBAL EU 519 4 263 67 0 0 0 0 853
USA & CANADA 206 7 276 0 23 0 1 515
ASIA 15 0 4 0 0 0 19
SOUTH AMERICA 48 0 46 0 0 0 94
TOTAL 1580 11 999 69 0 23 1 1 2684
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1.4 Votes Reported in the Portfolio Per Resolution Category

Portfolio
For Abstain Oppose Non-Voting Not Supported Withheld Withdrawn
All Employee Schemes 10 0 5 0 0 0 0
Annual Reports 120 0 159 0 0 0 0
Articles of Association 56 0 14 1 0 0 1
Auditors 143 1 87 0 0 1 0
Corporate Actions 18 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate Donations 20 0 0 0 0 0
Debt & Loans 3 0 0 0 0 0
Directors 819 10 410 0 0 22 0
Dividend 110 0 1 0 0 0 0
Executive Pay Schemes 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous 95 0 20 0 0 0 0
NED Fees 27 0 11 0 0 0 0
Non-Voting 2 0 0 68 0 0 0
Say on Pay 0 0 38 0 0 0 0
Share Capital Restructuring 8 0 3 0 0 0 0
Share Issue/Re-purchase 128 0 166 0 0 0 0
Shareholder Resolution 19 0 66 0 0 0 0
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1.5 Votes Reported in the UK Per Resolution Category

UK
For Abstain Oppose Non-Voting Not Supported Withheld Withdrawn
Annual Reports 27 0 41 0 0 0 0
Remuneration Reports 34 0 31 0 0 0 0
Remuneration Policy 9 0 14 0 0 0 0
Dividend 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
Directors 339 0 85 0 0 0 0
Approve Auditors 24 0 44 0 0 0 0
Share Issues 106 0 29 0 0 0 0
Share Repurchases 3 0 74 0 0 0 0
Executive Pay Schemes 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
All-Employee Schemes 9 0 1 0 0 0 0
Political Donations 19 0 2 0 0 0 0
Articles of Association 15 0 0 0 0 0 1
Mergers/Corporate Actions 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
Meeting Notification related 52 0 0 0 0 0 0
All Other Resolutions 85 0 30 0 0 0 0
Shareholder Resolution 1 0 49 0 0 0 0

01-01-2025 to 31-03-2025 8 of 381



London Borough of Camden Pension Fund i

1.6 Votes Reported in the US/Global US & Canada Per Resolution Category
US/Global US & Canada

For Abstain Oppose Non-Voting Not Supported Withheld Withdrawn
All Employee Schemes 1 0 4 0 0 0 0
Annual Reports 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Articles of Association 9 0 2 0 0 0 0
Auditors 4 1 32 0 0 1 0
Corporate Actions 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Corporate Donations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Debt & Loans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Directors 171 6 173 0 0 22 0
Dividend 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Executive Pay Schemes 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous 1 0 6 0 0 0 0
NED Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non-Voting 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Say on Pay 0 0 36 0 0 0 0
Share Capital Restructuring 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Share Issue/Re-purchase 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
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1.7 Shareholder Votes Made in the US Per Resolution Category

US/Global US and Canada

A favor Abstencion En contra No Votable No apoyado Con apoyo Retirado
retenido

Social Policy
Charitable Donations 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Human Rights 1 0 4 0 0 0 0
Employment Rights 1 0 4 0 0 0 0
Environmental 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Animal Rights 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Executive Compensation
Remuneration Issues 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Voting Rules
Simple Majority Voting 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vote Counting Standard 1 0 0
Corporate Governance
Declassify the Board 1 0 0
Chairman Independence
Other 4 0 0

01-01-2025 to 31-03-2025 10 of 381



London Borough of Camden Pension Fund i

1.8 Votes Reported in the EU & Global EU Per Resolution Category

EU & Global EU
For Abstain Oppose Non-Voting Not Supported Withheld Withdrawn
All Employee Schemes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Annual Reports 45 0 63 0 0 0 0
Articles of Association 28 0 10 1 0 0 0
Auditors 54 0 10 0 0 0 0
Corporate Actions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate Donations 0 1 0 0 0 0
Debt & Loans 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Directors 276 4 122 0 0 0 0
Dividend 43 0 0 0 0 0 0
Executive Pay Schemes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous 23 0 12 0 0 0 0
NED Fees 22 0 10 0 0 0 0
Non-Voting 0 0 66 0 0 0
Say on Pay 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Share Capital Restructuring 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Share Issue/Re-purchase 15 0 30 0 0 0 0
Shareholder Resolution 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
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1.9 Votes Reported in the Global Markets Per Resolution Category
Global Markets

For Abstain Oppose Non-Voting Not Supported Withheld Withdrawn
All Employee Schemes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Annual Reports 5 0 10 0 0 0 0
Articles of Association 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
Auditors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate Actions 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Corporate Donations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Debt & Loans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Directors 33 0 30 0 0 0 0
Dividend 5 0 1 0 0 0 0
Executive Pay Schemes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
NED Fees 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Non-Voting 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Say on Pay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Share Capital Restructuring 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Share Issue/Re-purchase 1 0 5 0 0 0 0
Shareholder Resolution 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1.10 Geographic Breakdown of Meetings All Supported

SZ
Meetings
0

AS
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2

UK
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116

EU
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SA
Meetings
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GL
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0
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0
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0
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1.11 List of all meetings reported

Company
STS GLOBAL INCOME & GROWTH TRUST PLC
ZSCALER INC

MARTIN CURRIE GLOBAL PORTFOLIO TRUST PLC

SITIOS LATINOAMERICA SAB

TAYLOR MARITIME INVESTMENTS LTD
FD TECHNOLOGIES PLC

DIPLOMA PLC

TOPPS TILES PLC

DAVIDE CAMPARI MILANO NV

SMITHS NEWS PLC

INVESCO ASIA TRUST PLC

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

D. R. HORTON INC.

SMITHSON INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
B&M EUROPEAN VALUE RETAIL SA
MICROSTRATEGY INC

MARSTON'’S PLC

HERALD INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
JPMORGAN JAPANESE I.T. PLC

ASOS PLC

BLACKROCK AMERICAN INCOME TRUST PLC
INTUIT INC.

COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION
JPMORGAN CHINA GROWTH & INCOME PLC
SAMSONITE INTERNATIONAL SA

AIR PRODUCTS AND CHEMICALS INC.

Meeting Date  Type

08-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
13-01-2025
15-01-2025
15-01-2025
15-01-2025
15-01-2025
16-01-2025
16-01-2025
16-01-2025
16-01-2025
17-01-2025
20-01-2025
21-01-2025
21-01-2025
22-01-2025
22-01-2025
22-01-2025
23-01-2025
23-01-2025
23-01-2025
23-01-2025
23-01-2025
23-01-2025

EGM
AGM
EGM
EGM
EGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
EGM
EGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
AGM

Resolutions
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Company Meeting Date  Type Resolutions For Abstain Oppose
MITCHELLS & BUTLERS PLC 23-01-2025 AGM 16 6 0 10
DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE 23-01-2025 EGM 1 1 0 0
HENDERSON FAR EAST INCOME LIMITED 24-01-2025 AGM 14 10 0 4
VONOVIA SE 24-01-2025 EGM 1 1 0 0
RENEW HOLDINGS PLC 27-01-2025 AGM 15 9 0 6
KEYSTONE POSITIVE CHANGE INVESTMENT TRUST PLC 27-01-2025 EGM 2 0 0
BROOKFIELD ASSET MANAGEMENT INC. 27-01-2025 EGM 2 0 0
SSP GROUP PLC 28-01-2025 AGM 20 13 0 7
METRO INC 28-01-2025 AGM 16 7 7 2
BECTON, DICKINSON AND COMPANY 28-01-2025 AGM 13 4 0 9
FINSBURY GROWTH & INCOME TRUST PLC 28-01-2025 AGM 16 13 0 3
LOWLAND INVESTMENT COMPANY PLC 28-01-2025 AGM 15 11 0 4
VISA INC 28-01-2025 AGM 17 8 0 9
NCC GROUP PLC 28-01-2025 AGM 19 9 0 10
HORMEL FOODS CORPORATION 28-01-2025 AGM 13 3 0 10
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 29-01-2025 AGM 20 15 0 5
CGI GROUP INC. 29-01-2025 AGM 15 12 0 3
SCHRODER ASIAPACIFIC FUND PLC 29-01-2025 AGM 14 10 0 4
SCOTTISH ORIENTAL SMALLER COMPANIES TRUST 29-01-2025 AGM 14 13 0 1
HENDERSON EUROPEAN TRUST PLC 29-01-2025 AGM 15 12 0 3
WH SMITH PLC 29-01-2025 AGM 20 12 0 8
AJ BELL PLC 29-01-2025 AGM 21 12 0 9
HOLLYWOOD BOWL GROUP PLC 30-01-2025 AGM 18 12 0 6
GREENCORE GROUP PLC 30-01-2025 AGM 19 13 0 6
WALGREENS BOOTS ALLIANCE 30-01-2025 AGM 18 9 0 9
AUCTION TECHNOLOGY GROUP PLC 30-01-2025 AGM 18 10 0 8
IMMOFINANZ AG 30-01-2025 EGM 6 2 0 4
TREATT PLC 30-01-2025 AGM 18 14 0 4
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Company Meeting Date  Type Resolutions For Abstain Oppose
AMDOCS LIMITED 31-01-2025 AGM 13 7 0 6
AVON TECHNOLOGIES PLC 31-01-2025 AGM 18 8 0 10
OCIN.V 03-02-2025 EGM 3 1 0 0
BAILLIE GIFFORD US GROWTH TRUST PLC 03-02-2025 EGM 8 0 0 8
KEYSTONE POSITIVE CHANGE INVESTMENT TRUST PLC 03-02-2025 EGM 7 0 0 7
ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC 04-02-2025 AGM 6 1 0 5
FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC 04-02-2025 AGM 13 6 0 6
EMERSON ELECTRIC CO. 04-02-2025 AGM 11 6 0 5
CQS NATURAL RESOURCES GROWTH AND INCOME PLC 04-02-2025 EGM 7 0 0 7
HENDERSON OPPORTUNITIES TRUST PLC 04-02-2025 EGM 6 0 0 6
ASIA DRAGON TRUST PLC 04-02-2025 EGM 2 2 0 0
ASIA DRAGON TRUST PLC 04-02-2025 AGM 13 9 0 4
FUTURE PLC 05-02-2025 AGM 21 12 0 9
GRAINGER PLC 05-02-2025 AGM 18 12 0 6
THE EUROPEAN SMALLER COMPANIES TRUST PLC 05-02-2025 EGM 6 0 0 6
ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION 05-02-2025 AGM 14 4 0 10
BAILLIE GIFFORD EUROPEAN GROWTH TRUST PLC 05-02-2025 AGM 13 11 0 2
BLACKROCK FRONTIERS INVESTMENT TRUST PLC 05-02-2025 AGM 14 11 0 3
TI FLUID SYSTEMS PLC 05-02-2025 COURT 1 1 0 0
TI FLUID SYSTEMS PLC 05-02-2025 EGM 1 1 0 0
THE SAGE GROUP PLC 06-02-2025 AGM 23 14 0 9
COMPASS GROUP PLC 06-02-2025 AGM 26 14 0 12
ACCENTURE PLC 06-02-2025 AGM 17 7 0 10
TYSON FOODS INC 06-02-2025 AGM 16 5 0 11
LEARNING TECHNOLOGIES GROUP PLC 06-02-2025 EGM 1 0 0 1
LEARNING TECHNOLOGIES GROUP PLC 06-02-2025 COURT 1 0 0 1
VICTREX PLC 07-02-2025 AGM 22 16 0 6
SOCIAL HOUSING REIT PLC 10-02-2025 EGM 1 1 0 0
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Company

RWS HOLDINGS PLC
JPMORGAN INDIAN I.T. PLC
PTC INC

EASYJET PLC

POLAR CAPITAL GLOBAL HEALTHCARE TRUST PLC

SIEMENS AG

GCP INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD
ASIA DRAGON TRUST PLC

EDINBURGH WORLDWIDE I.T. PLC

CARR’S GROUP PLC

EDINBURGH WORLDWIDE I.T. PLC
BLACKROCK THROGMORTON TRUST PLC
IMPAX ENVIRONMENTAL MARKETS PLC
DISCOVER FINANCIAL SERVICES
SIEMENS HEALTHINEERS AG

CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORPORATION
BH MACRO LTD

BH MACRO LTD

ABRDN EQUITY INCOME TRUST PLC
JPMORGAN ASIA GROWTH & INCOME PLC
MAJEDIE INVESTMENTS PLC

MARLOWE PLC

RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC
SIEMENS ENERGY AG

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

HOME REIT PLC

HENDERSON OPPORTUNITIES TRUST PLC
SCHRODER UK MID CAP FUND PLC

Meeting Date  Type

11-02-2025
11-02-2025
12-02-2025
13-02-2025
13-02-2025
13-02-2025
13-02-2025
13-02-2025
14-02-2025
14-02-2025
14-02-2025
17-02-2025
18-02-2025
18-02-2025
18-02-2025
18-02-2025
18-02-2025
18-02-2025
18-02-2025
19-02-2025
19-02-2025
20-02-2025
20-02-2025
20-02-2025
20-02-2025
20-02-2025
21-02-2025
24-02-2025

AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
EGM
EGM
AGM
EGM
CLASS
CLASS
AGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
AGM

Resolutions
18
12
10
23
12
41
16

1
8
15
12
1
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3
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8
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Company

APPLE INC

THE BANKERS INVESTMENT TRUST PLC

ON THE BEACH GROUP PLC

EVN AG

DEERE & COMPANY

HOLOGIC INC

ABRDN DIVERSIFIED INCOME AND GROWTH PLC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS INC

CHEMRING GROUP PLC

INTEGRAFIN HOLDINGS PLC

THE BIOTECH GROWTH TRUST PLC

KIMBERLY-CLARK DE MEXICO SA

RESIDENTIAL SECURE INCOME PLC

M&G CREDIT INCOME INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
SCHRODERS CAPITAL GLOBAL INNOVATION TRUST PLC
CC JAPAN INCOME & GROWTH TRUST PLC

MEARS GROUP PLC

WARNER MUSIC GROUP CORP

AMENTUM HOLDINGS INC

PARAGON BANKING GROUP PLC

FAIR ISAAC CORP

IMPAX ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP

ECOFIN GLOBAL UTILITIES & INFRASTRUCTURE TRUST
TRANSDIGM GROUP INCORPORATED

CT UK CAPITAL AND INCOME INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
CENCORA INC

APPLIED MATERIALS INC

ABERFORTH SMALLER COMPANIES TRUST PLC

Meeting Date  Type

25-02-2025
25-02-2025
25-02-2025
26-02-2025
26-02-2025
26-02-2025
26-02-2025
26-02-2025
26-02-2025
27-02-2025
27-02-2025
27-02-2025
27-02-2025
27-02-2025
27-02-2025
03-03-2025
03-03-2025
04-03-2025
05-03-2025
05-03-2025
05-03-2025
05-03-2025
05-03-2025
06-03-2025
06-03-2025
06-03-2025
06-03-2025
06-03-2025

AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
EGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM

Resolutions
14
15
20
7
18
11
11
3
21
21
1
18
13
4
3
14
1
12
16
24
11
16
13
12
14
13
12
11

For
3
11
13
5

BN S
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12
12

12
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0
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Company

NOVARTIS AG

DIVERSIFIED ENERGY COMPANY PLC

DIRECT LINE INSURANCE GROUP PLC

DIRECT LINE INSURANCE GROUP PLC
JOHNSON CONTROLS INTERNATIONAL PLC
CHRYSALIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PHOENIX SPREE DEUTSCHLAND

PEPCO GROUP NV

STARBUCKS CORPORATION

TE CONNECTIVITY PLC

PANTHEON RESOURCES PLC

ANALOG DEVICES INC

F5 INC

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

SWISS PRIME SITE AG

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC

HEICO CORP

HENDERSON OPPORTUNITIES TRUST PLC
MAPFRE SA

KEYSTONE POSITIVE CHANGE INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
SCHRODER EUROPEAN REAL ESTATE IT PLC
KEYSTONE POSITIVE CHANGE INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
OMNICOM GROUP INC

THE INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.
METRO BANK HOLDINGS PLC

QUALCOMM INCORPORATED

EL PUERTO DE LIVERPOOL SA

EL PUERTO DE LIVERPOOL SA

Meeting Date  Type

07-03-2025
10-03-2025
10-03-2025
10-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
13-03-2025
13-03-2025
13-03-2025
13-03-2025
14-03-2025
14-03-2025
14-03-2025
17-03-2025
17-03-2025
17-03-2025
18-03-2025
18-03-2025
18-03-2025
18-03-2025
18-03-2025
18-03-2025

AGM
EGM
COURT
EGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
AGM
CLASS
AGM
EGM
EGM
EGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
EGM

Resolutions

29
1
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1
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16
6

14

14

22

21
6

12
1

28

—_

15
10

For
20

—
- W &~ [N o

N
N

O N 0O O =~ =~ N 0 —

Abstain

0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

9

O O W o O o o

—_
o

- 00 N DD DN = O 01 O 0O o © NN OO o oo~ OO

Oppose

01-01-2025 to 31-03-2025

19 of 381



London Borough of Camden Pension Fund

-

Company Meeting Date  Type Resolutions For Abstain Oppose
BANCO DE SABADELL SA 19-03-2025 AGM 16 12 0 4
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO LTD 19-03-2025 AGM 11 9 0 2
GRUPO TELEVISA SAB 19-03-2025 EGM 2 1 0 1
SAFESTORE HOLDINGS PLC 19-03-2025 AGM 19 12 0 7
JUMBO SA 19-03-2025 EGM 1 1 0 0
CORPORACION INMOBILIARIA VESTA SAB DE CV 19-03-2025 AGM 10 8 0 2
THE WALT DISNEY COMPANY 20-03-2025 AGM 15 7 0 8
BANCO BILBAO VIZCAYA ARGENTARIA SA (BBVA) 20-03-2025 AGM 13 12 0 1
BLACKROCK ENERGY AND RESOURCES INCOME TRUST PLC 20-03-2025 AGM 13 11 0 2
DSV A/S 20-03-2025 AGM 17 6 4 5
GIVAUDAN SA 20-03-2025 AGM 22 5 0 17
NORDEA BANK ABP 20-03-2025 AGM 34 23 0 4
VALUE AND INDEXED PROPERTY INCOME TRUST PLC 20-03-2025 EGM 1 1 0 0
SUPERMARKET INCOME REIT PLC 20-03-2025 EGM 4 2 0 2
KEYSIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC 20-03-2025 AGM 7 2 0 5
BELIMO HOLDING AG 24-03-2025 AGM 23 13 0 10
RIGHTS & ISSUES INVESTMENT TRUST PLC 24-03-2025 AGM 10 6 0 4
HERALD INVESTMENT TRUST PLC 24-03-2025 AGM 14 11 0 3
KESKO 0OYJ 24-03-2025 AGM 22 10 0 5
SIKA AG 25-03-2025 AGM 24 14 0 10
ROCHE HOLDING AG 25-03-2025 AGM 22 10 0 12
NESTE 25-03-2025 AGM 20 8 0 5
BLACKROCK THROGMORTON TRUST PLC 25-03-2025 AGM 15 12 0 3
ALFA SAB DE CV 25-03-2025 AGM 5 3 0 2
NATURGY ENERGY GROUP SA 25-03-2025 AGM 28 11 0 16
PATRIA PRIVATE EQUITY TRUST PLC 25-03-2025 AGM 16 14 0 2
SCHINDLER HOLDING AG 25-03-2025 AGM 27 7 0 20
CEMEX SAB DE CV 25-03-2025 AGM 35 19 0 16
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Company

CEMEX SAB DE CV

ARCA CONTINENTAL SAB DE CV

SGS SA

NAVER CORP

ENAGAS SA

SWISSCOM

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG
RENEWI PLC

CAPITAL GEARING TRUST PLC
RANDSTAD HOLDINGS NV

CREST NICHOLSON HOLDINGS PLC
CARL ZEISS MEDITEC AG

VALMET CORP

HOLLYWOOD BOWL GROUP PLC
RENEWI PLC

UPM-KYMMENE QOYJ

DKSH HOLDING AG

ABB LTD

SARTORIUS AG

ANDRITZ AG

BANKINTER

KEYSTONE POSITIVE CHANGE INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
KITWAVE GROUP PLC

AIR CANADA

MONTANARO UK SMALLER COMPANIES I.T. PLC

Meeting Date  Type

25-03-2025
25-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
27-03-2025
27-03-2025
27-03-2025
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EGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
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AGM
EGM
EGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
EGM
COURT
AGM
AGM
AGM
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AGM
AGM
EGM
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AGM
EGM

Resolutions
3
7

27
8
13
26
13
1
1
19
18
10
20
1
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9
11
19
1
14
14
1

For
3
4
17
6
12
15
8
1
0

Abstain
0
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Oppose

0
3
10
2
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—
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01-01-2025 to 31-03-2025
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